Centurion® Custom Control Panel
Engineered for Your Needs
Overview
The Centurion® Custom Control Panel is a fully integrated control and monitoring system for a variety of applications. Control panels are
designed on an engineered-to-order basis, and we can partner with you to create a user-customized, multi-application design for your
specifications. We specialize in building panels for use in hazardous areas, and you can be assured that the design will include components
and wiring methods to meet those standards. Applications for electric motor, electronic engine and mechanical engine-driven gas
compressors and pumps are an example of the types of equipment that can be used with our control panel; however, the system lends it self

Type 4X outdoor enclosure rating (face only)
ABS type approval for shipboard applications
How to Order
Select the Centurion Custom Controller.
C5
Specify any combination up to three
expansion I/O modules (optional).
MX4 R2, MX5-R2
Specify a display.
MV-5-C, MV-7T or MV-12T
Part Number Model and Description Notes
Specify Model
C5, Centurion Controller (Main Module) Custom Controller
MV-5-C,  (5 in. monochrome LCD display)  Optional
MV-7T,  (7 in. touchscreen full-color display)  Standard
MV-12T,  (12 in. touchscreen full-color display)  Optional
MX4-R2 expansion I/O module
Optional
MX5-R2 expansion I/O module
The minimum system requirements:
C5 Main I/O Module
Display capable of Modbus communications
The FW Murphy M-View Series display modules are highly
integrated HMI for use with the Centurion system and is
recommended for most customers.
Some systems may require additional I/O which is available on the
MX4-R2 or MX5-R2 expansion I/O modules.
5.6 in.
(142.30 mm)
13.08 in.
(332.39 mm)
2.12 in.
(53.90 mm)
C5 Series Main Module
Dimensions (continued)